
Santa Cruz do Sul (3.53 km)

19 - 21 May 2017

2ª Prova, 21/5/2017 15:40 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 21/5/2017 16:07

Start : 15:37, Finish flag : 16:05

1 11 Nonô Figueiredo Chevrolet Cruze 16 00:27:27.041 123.4 1:28.934 13 - -

2 43 Vicente Orige Chevrolet Cruze 16 00:27:27.612 123.4 1:28.934 10 0.571 0.571

3 85 Enzo Bortoleto Ford Focus 16 00:27:33.670 122.9 1:29.542 13 6.629 6.058

4 57 Felipe Tozzo PGG Paraguay Racing Toyota Corolla 16 00:27:36.011 122.7 1:29.903 9 8.970 2.341

5 36 Pedro Boesel Chevrolet Cruze 16 00:27:36.715 122.7 1:29.897 13 9.674 0.704

6 1 Thiago Marques Renault Fluence 16 00:27:37.061 122.7 1:29.634 9 10.020 0.346

7 21 Elias Azevedo Salmini Paraguay Ra… T Toyota Corolla 16 00:27:54.828 121.4 1:30.890 12 27.787 17.767

8 3 L.Santos/T.Klein Salmini Paraguay Ra… T/ Toyota Corolla 16 00:27:58.503 121.1 1:31.079 9 31.462 3.675

9 6 Roberto Hofig Desenfreados Racing … T Ford Focus 16 00:28:26.708 119.1 1:33.731 10 59.667 28.205

10 12 Marcio Basso T Chevrolet Cruze 15 00:27:56.139 113.7 1:30.561 10 1  Lp. 1  Lp.

11 27 Renan Guerra Chevrolet Cruze 14 00:24:40.880 120.1 1:29.918 10 2  Lp. 1  Lp.

12 74 Odair dos Santos PGG Paraguay Racing T Toyota Corolla 8 00:15:43.775 107.7 1:31.836 5 8  Lp. 6  Lp.

13 33 Patrick Choate T Renault Fluence 4 00:08:15.616 102.5 1:46.003 2 12  Lp. 4  Lp.

14 28 Carlos Souza Chevrolet Cruze 1 00:01:38.979 128.3 - 0 15  Lp. 3  Lp.

15 66 Enrico Bucci Desenfreados Racing … T Ford Focus 1 00:05:05.401 41.6 - 0 15  Lp. 3:26.4…
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